

## Precision Aerospace Group Successfully Retires Senior Debt Facilities, Positions for Future Growth

With a clean slate and strengthened financial position, PAG can capitalize on new prospects, drive innovation within aerospace, defense, and space industries.

MIAMI, FLA., USA, March 12, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Precision Aerospace Group (PAG) proudly announces the successful retirement of all senior debt facilities, marking a significant milestone in the company's restructuring efforts and paving the



TAP Financial Partners is a privately-held, boutique merchant bank providing advisory, restructuring, debt and equity fundraising services, fulfillment, and up-listing advice to a select group of small and midsized enterprises.

way for future growth opportunities. With a clean slate and strengthened financial position, PAG is poised to capitalize on new prospects and drive innovation within the aerospace, defense, and space industries.



With this restructuring, PAG now operates from a position of strength with improved financial metrics and enhanced access to diverse capital sources."

Bob Press, TAP Financial Partners founder

"With the assistance of <u>TAP Financial Partners</u>, we have executed a strategic balance sheet restructuring that liberates working capital and unlocks fresh avenues for funding," said Jennifer Haskins, acting CFO of Precision Aerospace Group. "This pivotal step sets the stage for our continued expansion and positions us for sustained success in the competitive marketplace."

The collaboration with TAP Financial Partners has been instrumental in achieving this milestone, allowing PAG to

work closely with its lenders to devise a comprehensive solution to retire the senior debt outstanding. TAP's expertise proved invaluable in negotiating the retirement of the facility, which was upwards of \$8 million. This strategic move not only alleviates financial burdens but also provides a springboard for organic growth and enhances the company's financial standing, opening doors to previously inaccessible financing and investment opportunities.

Bob Press, managing partner of TAP Financial Partners, emphasized the significance of this achievement, stating, "Prior to retiring the senior debt facility, Precision Aerospace Group faced constraints on cash flow and limited avenues for growth capital. With this restructuring, PAG now operates from a position of strength with improved financial metrics and enhanced access to diverse capital sources. This positions them favorably for continued growth and innovation in the industry."

###

## About Precision Aerospace Group:

Precision Aerospace Group, Inc. is a leading provider of products and value-added services to the aerospace, defense, and space industries worldwide. Founded with a vision to enhance support markets for these industries, PAG offers unparalleled service offerings and capabilities to its customers. For more information, visit <a href="https://www.precisionaerospacegroup.com">www.precisionaerospacegroup.com</a>.



Bob Press is the founder of TAP Financial Partners, a boutique merchant bank.

## **About TAP Financial Partners:**

TAP Financial Partners is a boutique merchant bank offering advisory, restructuring, debt, and equity fundraising services, as well as up-listing advice to small and mid-sized enterprises. With a focus on providing tailored financial solutions and strategic guidance, TAP Financial Partners assists clients in achieving their growth objectives. For more information, visit <a href="www.tap-partners.com">www.tap-partners.com</a>. or contact info@tap-partners.com.

Stu Opperman, APR
TAP Financial Partners
+1 954-815-2303
stu@impactplayers.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter

LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/695108221

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable

in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.